
 

 

Faculty Senate Meeting Schedule, 2025 – 2026 
All meetings convene Tuesdays, 3:30-5:00 PM – Room HS 103 

 

Fall 2025 
Regular Meetings 
 

 
Please submit agenda items by 

Special Topics Meetings 
 

(if needed) 
Please submit agenda items by 

September 9 
September 23 
October 14* 
October 28 
November 11 
November 25 
December 9 

9/2 
9/16 
10/7 
10/21 
11/4 
11/18 
12/2 

 

September 16 
 
October 7 
 
November 18 

 

9/9 
 
9/30 
 
11/11 

 

Spring 2026 
Regular Meetings 
 

 
Please submit agenda items by 

Special Topics Meetings 
 

(if needed) 
Please submit agenda items by 

February 10 
February 24 
March 10* 
March 24* 
April 14 
April 28 
May 12** 

2/3 
2/17 
3/3 
3/17 
4/7 
4/21 
5/5 

 

February 17 
 
March 31 
 
April 21 

 

2/10 
 
3/24 
 
4/14 

*Meetings during program advising in October and March may be canceled. 
**Final May meeting is a joint meeting of the 2025-26 and 2026-27 Faculty Senates. 

 
Faculty Fridays in the Dudley-Eshbach Faculty Center, GAC 230, 4-6 pm: 

Fall Semester 2025: September 5, November 7 
Spring Semester 2026: February 6, April 3 

  

Faculty Senate Bylaws: 
Article IV.  Rules, Meetings, Quorums, and Voting 
 
Section 2.  Faculty and Senate Meetings: 
The Senate and/or the entire Faculty shall meet in open plenary session during the academic year 
at least once each month during September, October, November, December, February, March, 
April, and May. These meetings shall be so scheduled that they do not conflict with the meetings 
of the Governance Consortium and shall be held typically on the second or the fourth Tuesdays of 
each month. The meeting schedule may be adjusted in order to comply with the academic 
calendar. Additional meetings of the Senate and/or the entire Faculty shall be held as is necessary 
to conduct Faculty business. Meetings shall normally be held on Tuesday afternoons between 
3:30 p.m. and 5 p.m. and shall be announced and open to all Faculty. 

 


