## Faculty Senate Meeting Schedule, 2025 – 2026

All meetings convene Tuesdays, 3:30-5:00 PM - Room HS 103

### Fall 2025

Regular Meetings		Special Topics Meetings	(if needed)
	Please submit agenda items by		Please submit agenda items by
September 9	9/2	September 16	9/9
September 23	9/16		
October 14*	10/7	October 7	9/30
October 28	10/21		
November 11	11/4	November 18	11/11
November 25	11/18		
December 9	12/2		

# Spring 2026

Regular Meetings		Special Topics Meetings	(if needed)
	Please submit agenda items by		Please submit agenda items by
February 10	2/3	February 17	2/10
February 24	2/17		
March 10*	3/3	March 31	3/24
March 24*	3/17		
April 14	4/7	April 21	4/14
April 28	4/21	April 21	4/ 14
May 12**	5/5		

<sup>\*</sup>Meetings during program advising in October and March may be canceled.

## Faculty Fridays in the Dudley-Eshbach Faculty Center, GAC 230, 4-6 pm:

**Fall Semester 2025:** September 5, November 7 **Spring Semester 2026:** February 6, April 3

#### **Faculty Senate Bylaws:**

Article IV. Rules, Meetings, Quorums, and Voting

### Section 2. Faculty and Senate Meetings:

The Senate and/or the entire Faculty shall meet in open plenary session during the academic year at least once each month during September, October, November, December, February, March, April, and May. These meetings shall be so scheduled that they do not conflict with the meetings of the Governance Consortium and shall be held typically on the second or the fourth Tuesdays of each month. The meeting schedule may be adjusted in order to comply with the academic calendar. Additional meetings of the Senate and/or the entire Faculty shall be held as is necessary to conduct Faculty business. Meetings shall normally be held on Tuesday afternoons between 3:30 p.m. and 5 p.m. and shall be announced and open to all Faculty.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Final May meeting is a joint meeting of the 2025-26 and 2026-27 Faculty Senates.